
2023010 Free State Pro Kennex Mini 1
GD 14

Bracket 1
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TSA101062

TSA101290

TSA101062

TSA101290

FS

FS

FS

FS

[1] Inge FERREIRA

Ava  DE SOUSA

[1] Amolé VILJOEN

Gabriella  DIENAR 6-0, 6-0
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TSA101932

TSA101072

TSA101932

TSA101072

FS

FS

FS

FS

Lisha BELLINGAN

Anneke LINDE

Liezl VOSLOO

Mieke  LE ROUX 6-2, 6-0
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TSA102198

TSA101943

TSA102198

TSA101943

FS

FS

FS

FS

Juané  GERICKE

Miné STEYN

Kylie SCHUTTE

Ane VAN DER BERG 6-3, 6-4
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8

TSA101016

TSA091245

TSA101016

TSA091245

FS

FS

FS

FS

Tamzin MOSTERT

[2] Dané VAN NIEKERK 

Yana OLIVIER

[2] Joma VILJOEN 6-3, 6-1

[1] FERREIRA / VILJOEN

LINDE / LE ROUX

4-6, 7-6(4), 10-6

STEYN / VAN DER BERG

[2] VAN NIEKERK  / VILJOEN

6-0, 6-0

[1] FERREIRA / VILJOEN

[2] VAN NIEKERK  / VILJOEN

7-6(7), 7-5

[1] FERREIRA / VILJOEN
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